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Class/Driver Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Total
Red Rookie
Grayson Craine 49 55 55 159

Chase Baldwin 52 52 52 156

Mia Brandt 46 49 55 150

Halen Morgan 55 55

Everly Ryan 46 46

Blue Rookie
Connor Penix 49 55 55 159

Brandon Glick 55 52 Jr. Animal 107

Elliot Anderson 52 49 101

Laylah Hernandez 52 52

Halen Morgan 49 49

Jr. Honda
Tatum Kriegel 55 55 55 55 220

Tate Hegje 49 46 49 52 196

Tatum Talcott 52 40 34 49 175

Jimmy Fogarty 40 43 43 46 172

Maxton Crabtree 43 49 37 37 166

Miles Lacey 34 37 52 34 157

Brett Newsom 37 52 28 31 148

Austin Lefholz 46 34 25 43 148

Oliver Jordan 40 28 68

Landen Gansen 46 46

Byron Borneman 31 31

Connor Penix 40 40



Sr. Honda
Greyson Rice 52 55 55 55 217

Tobias Matheson 40 40 52 49 181

Brooke Hegje 46 43 46 43 178

Brody Manning 43 34 52 129

Colton Hale 55 46 101

Jace Hale 49 52 101

Daniel Vasquez 28 31 37 96

Jaxon Burnett 37 46 83

Jenna Screeton 37 43 80

Brody Byrne 34 37 71

Bristol Borneman 40 40

Clay Mibach 31 31

Lt. World Formula
Clay Mibach 52 55 52 159

Greyson Rice 55 55 110

Jaxon Burnett 52 49 101

Jace Hale 55 43 98

Johnny Bolanos 46 52 98

Cam Carraway 49 49

Jacob Ryan 49 49

Charlotte Grandin 46 46

Hvy World Formula
Evan MacFarlane 43 55 49 46 193

Brycen Bragg 52 43 95



Jr. Animal
Miles Lacey 52 55 52 43 202

Tate Hegje 55 52 40 52 199

Zachary Williams 49 49 46 40 184

Tatum Kriegel 55 55 110

Maxton Crabtree 49 49 98

Tatum Talcott 43 46 89

Brandon Glick 34 37 71

Byron Borneman 37 37

Landen Gansen 31 31

Sr. Animal
Clay Mibach 43 49 55 147

Jace Hale 55 52 107

Colton Hale 52 55 107

Jaxon Burnett 55 49 104

Greyson Rice 46 46 92

Henry Fogarty 52 52

Cam Carraway 49 49

Mathew Machado 40 40

Heavy 160
Kylie Glick 55 55 37 147

Johnny Bolanos 52 52 104

Lillian Grandin 49 49

Brycen Bragg 34 34



Light 160
Greyson Rice 49 55 55 55 214

Austin Lee 46 46 52 46 190

Brody Manning 40 52 52 144

Jace Hale 55 43 98

Jaxon Burnett 49 49 98

Colton Hale 43 49 92

Tobias Matheson 46 40 86

Oliver Jordan 43 37 80

Clay Mibach 37 37 74

Mathew Machado 34 34 68

Mia Bolanos 25 31 56

Cam Carraway 52 52

Brody Byrne 28 25 53

Tatum Kriegel 31 22 53

Henry Fogarty 43 43

Bristol Borneman 40 40

Jr. 160
Tatum Kriegel 55 55 110

Austin Lefholz 52 52 104

Unrestricted Animal
Kylie Glick 52 52 55 55 214

Evan MacFarlane 55 55 52 52 214


